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Deal  
Advisory
KPMG’s Deal Advisory Group 
offers you a seamless team of 
multidisciplinary professionals 
from Mergers & Acquisitions, 
Transaction Services, Valuation 
Services, Deal Strategy,  
Real Estate and Restructuring 
as well as experts from  
Legal and Tax. 

Working closely and efficiently in multi-skilled 
teams, we help you optimize your transactions by 
providing following services: 
• Strategy
• Mergers & Acquisitions
• Transaction Services
• Valuation Services
• Financial Services
• Real Estate
• Restructuring
• Legal
• Tax



Who we are

What we do

Where we help along the Capital Life Cycle

Our multidisciplinary teams advise Boards and Management on how to best proceed with local  
and global transactions as well as restructuring projects. We help drive our clients’ success prior to, 
during and after strategic projects.

With more than 120 technical experts in Switzerland who are a part of our global KPMG Deal Advisory 
network we combine local know-how with a global reach. 

We offer you sector expertise with technical depth of knowledge in Merger and Acquisitions, Transactions, 
Restructuring, Valuation, Separation, Integration, Operations, Financing and Disputes;  
as well as providing solutions including Tax, Legal, Real Estate, IT and Compliance.

G
R

O
W

T
H

R
E

C
E

S
S

IO
N

I need a 
strategy for 
growth

Strategy
Advice

M&A Lead Advice

Valuation

Due Diligence

Financial
Restructuring

Financial
Modelling

Accelerated
M&A

Insolvency Advice

I need to deliver 
synergies and 
integrate

I need to align the 
cost base with 
falling values

I need to substantially 
restructure the business 
model and operating model

I need to restructure my 
distressed company

I need to make 
disposals I need 

to avoid 
insolvency

I need to acquire 
at the right price 
and structure

Operational 
Restructuring

Turnaround 
Advice

Kevin Cloughesy
Director, Deal Advisory,  
Diligence Services
T: +41 58 249 36 06
E: kcloughesy@kpmg.com

Joshua Martin
Partner, Deal Advisory,  
Diligence Services 
T: +41 58 249 35 76
E: jmartin12@kpmg.com

Bryan DeBlanc
Partner, Deal Advisory
T: +41 58 249 29 44
E: bryandeblanc@kpmg.com

Urs Meier
Director, Deal Advisory,  
Diligence Services
T: +41 58 249 62 70
E: umeier@kpmg.com

Integration 
Advice

Tobias Valk
Partner, Head of Deal Advisory 
T: +41 58 249 54 61
E: tobiasvalk@kpmg.com

James Carter
Director, Deal Advisory,  
Diligence Services 
T: +41 22 704 15 48
E: jcarter@kpmg.com

Rolf Langenegger
Director, Deal Advisory,  
Valuation Services 
T: +41 58 249 42 71
E: rlangenegger@kpmg.com

Peter Dauwalder
Partner, Deal Advisory,  
Head of Restructuring 
T: +41 58 249 41 80
E: pdauwalder@kpmg.com

Patrik Kerler
Partner, Deal Advisory,  
Head of Mergers & Acquisitions 
T: +41 58 249 42 02
E: pkerler@kpmg.com



Where we help along the Capital Life Cycle

Post Merger Integration

Fairness Opinion

Valuation

Target Search

Sell Side Assistance

Buy Side and Vendor Due Diligence

Financial Services Expertise

Financial Modelling

Carve Out

M&A Lead Advice

Equity Story

Cost of Capital Analysis

Core and Non-core Assets

Real Estate Invest and Divest

Going Public

Succession Planning

Transaction Strategy Turnaround

Financial Restructuring

Insolvency

Management Buy Out
IPO

Debt Advice
Portfolio Review

Strategy Advice

Financial Modelling

M&A Lead Advice

Valuation

Due Diligence

Integration Advice

Capital Market Advice

Fairness Opinion

KPMG Services

M&A Lead 
Advice

Valuation

Dispute Advice

Vendor 
Assistance

Separation
Advice

Debt Advice

Capital Market Advice

Client Challenges

I want a 
transformational 
growth strategy

I want to make a series 
of acquisitions

I need more 
capital

I want to sell 
non-core 
assets

I want to 
defend my 
SPA

Time

Buyer Search

Debt Advisory

M&A  Acquisition and Disposal

I need to 
refinance

Johannes Post
Partner, Deal Advisory, Head of 
Valuation & Financial Modelling 
T: +41 58 249 35 92
E: jpost@kpmg.com

Christian Hintermann
Partner, Head of Deal Advisory 
Financial Services 
T: +41 58 249 29 83
E: chintermann@kpmg.com

Christoph Frey
Director, Tax Corporate
T: +41 58 249 29 71
M: cfrey@kpmg.com

Patrick Schaub
Director, Deal Advisory,  
Diligence Services
T: +41 58 249 42 17
E: pschaub@kpmg.com

Ulrich Prien
Partner, Deal Advisory,  
Head of Real Estate 
T: +41 58 249 62 72
E: uprien@kpmg.com

Jörg Kilchmann
Partner, Head of M&A Legal 
T: +41 58 249 35 73
E: jkilchmann@kpmg.com

 Timo Knak
Partner, Deal Advisory,  
Mergers & Acquisitions 
T: +41 58 249 42 04
E: tknak@kpmg.com

Philip Schelbert
Director, Deal Advisory,  
Real Estate 
T: +41 58 249 77 59
E: pschelbert@kpmg.com

Sean Peyer
Partner, Deal Advisory,  
Head of Diligence Services 
T: +41 58 249 53 89
E: speyer@kpmg.com

Adrian Bieri
Director, Deal Advisory,  
Mergers & Acquisitions 
T: +41 58 249 28 19
E: adrianbieri@kpmg.com

Stefan Kuhn
Partner, M&A Tax 
T: +41 58 249 54 14
E: stefankuhn@kpmg.com

Beat Seger
Partner, Deal Advisory,  
Real Estate 
T: +41 58 249 29 46
E: bseger@kpmg.com



Our locations

The information contained herein is of a general nature and is not intended to address the circumstances of any particular individual or entity. Although we endeavor to provide accurate and timely information, there can be  
no guarantee that such information is accurate as of the date it is received, or that it will continue to be accurate in the future. No one should act on such information without appropriate professional advice after a thorough 
examination of the particular situation.
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